Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: IAS

4/25/2015

Musicopia Drumline

40.5 @
84 €D
79 €D

38.2 @
77
76 €D

78.7
0.00

78.7

1st



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS
Marching Percussion:

4/25/2015

Marching Percussion:

SMP Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP SAP
West Chester East Penncrest Cheltenham Avon Grove Upper Moreland Garnet Valley

Chichester MS HS HS HS HS HS HS Ridley HS Abington HS
DES-PERC 16 @@ 16 €D 169 1656 1/.56 18.16 1796 18.8€ 17.4 €D
COMP 82.0 €® 81.0 € 85.0 €@ 84.0 €D 88.0 €D 91.0 €D 90.0 €D 940€D 83.0E&ED
PERF 78.0 € 79.0 €D 84.0 €D 81.0 €D 87.0 €& 90.0 €® 89.0 €D 940€D 86.0&ED
MUS-PERC 33.4 @ 32.1 € 354@ 35.3€ 3466 36456 35.8@ 3/.1@ 34.85 €D
COMP 86.0 € 84.0 €D M10ED 92060 89.0 €D 93.0 € 92.0 & 940€E 89.0&D
PERF 82.0 € 78.0 €D 87.0 €® 86.0 €D 85.0 €D 90.0 €® 88.0 & 92.0 86.0 &
GE-PERC 30.6 @ 32 € 35.4€ 3486 342€@ 36.26 348€d 3/.2€ 34.6 €D
ME 74.0 € 82.0 €D 88.0 €D 87.0 €D 85.0 €D 91.0 €D 86.0 €D 2060 830€&D
OE 79.0 € 78.0 €D 89.0 €@ 87.0 €D 86.0 €D 90.0 €® 88.0 €D 240€D 850€&ED
Sub-Total 80 80.1 87.7 86.6 86.3 90.75 88.5 93.1 86.85
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 80 80.1 87.7 86.6 86.3 90.75 88.5 93.1 86.85
Placement 1st 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

4/25/2015

Russells All Stars

Silver €
Silver €B

Silver €
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: INT

4/25/2015

Russells All Stars

14.55 @
76 €D
71 €D

15.61 @
80 €D
77 €

16.2 @
82 €D
80 €D

16 €@
81 €D
79 €D

16.6 @
84 €D
82 €D

78.96
0.00

78.96

1st



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IWT

4/25/2015

Russell's All Stars

15.4 @
78 €D
76 €D

16.5 @
84 €D
81 €D

14.3 @
73 €D
70 €D

14.8 @
75 €D
73 €D

14.6 €@
75 €D
71 €D

75.6
0.00

75.6

qst



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IND

4/25/2015

Diverse Entertainment

31.36 @
81 €D
77 €D

16 €
81 €D
79 €D

16.7 @
84 €D
83 €D

16.7 €
85 €D
82 €D

80.76
0.00

80.76

st



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS 4/25/2015

Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: ING

Chichester Spring-Ford Cheltenham West Chester East Great Valley Cardinal O'Hara Henderson Delaware Valley

MS MS HS HS HS HS HS Light Brigade College
EQ70-130 13.28 €@ 1521 €@ 15.28€@d 12.95 D 1548 @ 14.81 13.35€@ 16.01 €@ 12.68 €D
VOC 69 €D 78 €D 79 €D 68 GD 80 €D 76 €D 70 €D 82D 66 €D
EXC 65 €D 75 €D 75 €D 63 G 76 €D 73 €D 65 €D 79 62 €D
MV70-130 12.88 & 17.21 € 15.28€d 12.55 D 15.81 €@ 15.21 € 12.88 @ 15.94 € 13.42 €D
VOC 67 €D 88 €D 79 €D 66 ED 81 €D 78 €D 67 €D 81 €D 71 €D
EXC 63 €D 85 €D 75 €D 61 @D 78 €O 75 €D 63 €D 796 65 €D
DES10/10 4 1e& 149@ 17.3€@ 13.3 1526 1486 13 D 159@ 1266
COMP "D 76 € 87 €O 69 €D 78 €D 75 €D 67 G 81 €D 65 €D
EXC 70 73 €D 86 64 CD 74 €D 73 €D 63 D 78 €D 61 €D
GE10/10 134eé 138 169 1286 152&@ 155D 13.5@ 1516 12.3€D
REP 68 €D 70 €® 85 €D 65 @ 77 €D 78 €D 69 €D 76 € 63 €D
PERF 66 €D 68 €O 84 €O 63 D 75 €D 77 €D 66 €D 75 60 €D
GE10/10 134 e 146 171 13.5CD 154€@ 1456 13.36 153 12.96D
REP 69 €D 72 € 86 €O 69 €D 78 €D 74 €D 68 G 78 €D 66 €D
PERF 65 €D 68 €D 85 €D 66 €D 76 €D 71 €D 65 G 75 € 63 €D
Sub-Total 67.06 75.12 81.86 65.1 77.09 74.82 66.03 78.25 63.9
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 67.06 75.12 81.86 65.1 77.09 74.82 66.03 78.25 63.9
Placement ond 1st 1st 51h ond 3rd 4th qst ond



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
vOC

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

4/25/2015

Downingtown HS

15.34 @
78 €D
76 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

14.74 €D
75 €D
73 €D

14.94 €D
76 €D
74 CD

14.74 GD
75 G
73 G

76.9
0.00

76.9
ond

14.61 GD
75 G
726G

14.94 €D
76 G
74 D

14.68 €
76 €D
72 €D

14.21 GD
73 @D
70 GD

14.41
74 @D
71

72.85
0.00

72.85
7th

Penncrest HS Perkiomen Valley HS

14.34
73 @
71

15.41 €
79 D
76 €D

13.81
71
68 @D

14.48 €
75 ED
1 ED

15.01 €D
7 G
74 CD

73.05
0.00

73.05
6th

Abington HS

14.81 @D
76 €D
73D

14.88 G
77 G
73 G

14.41 &
74 D
71 G

14.02 @
74 GD
68 €D

15.41 €
79 €D
76 €D

73.53
0.00

73.53
5th

Avon Grove HS

14.74 &
75 G
73 D

14.74 &
75 G
73CD

14.47 €D
73 GD
72 €D

15.14 €
77 €D
75 €D

14.94 &
76 GD
74 D

74.03
0.00

74.03
4th

North Penn HS (3)

15.14 €D
77 €D
75 €D

16.21 €
83 €D
80 €D

15.34 @
78 €D
76 €D

15.41 @
79 €D
76 €D

15.94 @
81 €D
79 €D

78.04
0.00

78.04

1st

Garnet Valley HS

14.94 €
76 €D
74 €D

16.74 €D
85 €D
83 €D

14.28 G
74 D
70 GD

15.21 €D
78 €D
75 €D

15.6 €D
78 €D
78 €D

76.77
0.00

76.77
3rd



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS 4/25/2015

Guard: SAG Guard: IAG Guard: ISG

Phoenixville HS Coatesville HS Radnor HS Avon Grove HS Delazure Field of View LB-LeDarte
EQ70-130 14.74 & 15.61 €D 16.08 €D 16.28 €@ 15.48 €D 15.81 15.28 €@
VOC 75 €D 80 €D 83 €D 84 €D 80 €D 81 €D 79 €D
EXC 73 €D 77 €D 79 €D 80 € 76 €D 78 €D 75 €
MV70-130 15.15 15.48 €D 16.81 € 16.67 €D 17.74 & 16.94 €D 13.75 @
VOC 79 €D 80 €D 86 € 84 €D 20 € 86 €D 72 €O
EXC 74 €D 76 €D 83 €O 83 €O 88 € 84 €D 67 €O
DES 10/10 14.9 @ 16 € 16.8 € 16.5 €D 17 16.2 €D 13.8 @
COMP 76 €D 82 €D 84 € 83 €D 85 €D 82 €D 71 €D
EXC 73 €D 78 €D 84 €O 82 €D 85 €D 80 €D 67 €
GE 10/10 14.8 € 16.7 € 17.2 @ 17 €D 171 ® 16.5 €D 13.3 @®
REP 76 €3 85 €D 87 € 86 €D 86 €D 84 €D 68 €D
PERF 72 D 82 €D 85 € 84 €D 85 €D 81 &) 65 €D
GE 10/10 145 15.5 16.4 €D 16.8 €@ 17 16.1 €D 13.8 @
REP 74 €D 79 €D 83 €D 85 € 86 €D 81 €D 71 €
PERF 71 CD 76 €D 81 €D 83 € 84 €D 80 €D 67 €
Sub-Total 74.09 79.29 83.29 83.25 84.32 81.55 69.93
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40
Total 74.09 79.29 83.29 83.25 84.32 81.55 69.53
Placement 4th 3rd 18t 2nd 18t 2nd 18t



Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/25/2015

Guard: IWG

Field of View Light Brigade
16.6 €D 15.4 €D
84 €O 79 €D
82 €D 75 €D
17 @ 15.4 €D
86 €O 79 €D
84 € 75 €D
16.2 €D 15.2 €D
82 €D 77 €D
80 €© 75 €D
16.9 € 16 €D
85 €D 80 €D
84 €D 80 €D
16.6 €D 15.2 €D
84 €O 78 €D
82 €D 74 €D
83.3 77.2
0.00 0.00
83.3 77.2
1st 2nd



