Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS		4/25/2015
	Stationary Percussion: IAS	
	Musicopia Drumline	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	40.5 1st 84 1st 79 1st	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	38.2 1st 77 1st 76 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.7 0.00 78.7 1 <sup>st</sup>	

## Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS

	Marching Percussion: SMP	Marching Percussion	on: SNP		Marching Per	rcussion: SIP		Marching P	ercussion:
	Chichester MS	West Chester East HS	Penncrest HS	Cheltenham HS	Avon Grove HS	Upper Moreland HS	Garnet Valley HS	Ridley HS	Abington HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	16 1st 82.0 1st 78.0 1st	16 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.9 1st 85.0 1st 84.0 1st	16.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 88.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 87.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.1 1st 91.0 1st 90.0 1st	17.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 90.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.8 1st 94.0 1st 94.0 1st	17.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	33.4 1st 86.0 1st 82.0 1st	32.1 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	35.4 1st 91.0 2nd 87.0 1st	35.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 92.0 1 <sup>st</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	34.6 3rd 89.0 3rd 85.0 3rd	36.45 (1st) 93.0 (1st) 90.0 (1st)	35.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 92.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	37.1 1st 94.0 1st 92.0 1st	34.85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE-PERC ME OE	30.6 1st 74.0 1st 79.0 1st	32 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	35.4 1st 88.0 1st 89.0 1st	34.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	34.2 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 86.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	36.2 1st 91.0 1st 90.0 1st	34.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	37.2 1st 92.0 1st 94.0 1st	34.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80 0.00 80	80.1 0.00 80.1 3 <sup>rd</sup>	87.7 0.00 87.7	86.6 0.00 86.6 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86.3 0.00 86.3	90.75 0.00 90.75	88.5 0.00 88.5	93.1 0.00 93.1	86.85 0.00 86.85

Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS	4/25/2015
	Twirlers: ICT
	Russells All Stars
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver

Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS		1,20,2010
	Twirlers: INT	
	Russells All Stars	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.55 1st 76 1st 71 1st	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.61 1 <sup>st</sup> 80 1 <sup>st</sup> 77 1 <sup>st</sup>	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16 1st 81 1st 79 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.96 0.00 78.96	

Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS		4/25/2015
	Twirlers: IWT	
	Russell's All Stars	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.5 (1st 84 (1st 81 (1st )	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.8 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.6 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.6 <sub>0.00</sub> 75.6 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley HS	4/25/2015
	Dance: IND
	Diverse Entertainment
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	31.36 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 (1st 85 (1st 82 (1st )
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.76 0.00 80.76 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Guard: SMG		Guard: SNG					Guard: ING	
	Chichester MS	Spring-Ford MS	Cheltenham HS	West Chester East HS	Great Valley HS	Cardinal O'Hara HS	Henderson HS	Light Brigade	Delaware Valley College
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.28 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.21 1st 75 1st	15.28 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.95 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup> 63 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.48 1st 80 1st 76 1st	14.81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.35 4 <sup>th</sup> 70 4 <sup>th</sup> 65 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.01 1st 82 1st 79 1st	12.68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 62 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.21 1st 88 1st 85 1st	15.28 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.55 5 <sup>th</sup> 66 5 <sup>th</sup> 61 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.81 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.21 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.88 4 <sup>th</sup> 63 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	13.42 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.9 1st 76 1st 73 1st	17.3 1st 87 1st 86 1st	13.3 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 4 <sup>th</sup> 64 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13 5 <sup>th</sup> 67 5 <sup>th</sup> 63 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.9 1st 81 1st 78 1st	12.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup> 61 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.8 1st 70 1st 68 1st	16.9 1st 85 1st 84 1st	12.8 5 <sup>th</sup> 65 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.2 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.5 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 4 <sup>th</sup> 66 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.1 1st 76 1st 75 1st	12.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup> 60 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14 1st 72 1st 68 1st	17.1 1st 86 1st 85 1st	13.5 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 4 <sup>th</sup> 66 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 71 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.3 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup> 65 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.3 1st 78 1st 75 1st	12.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.06 0.00 67.06 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75.12 0.00 75.12 1 <sup>st</sup>	81.86 0.00 81.86 1 <sup>st</sup>	65.1 0.00 65.1 5 <sup>th</sup>	77.09 0.00 77.09 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74.82 0.00 74.82 3 <sup>rd</sup>	66.03 0.00 66.03 4 <sup>th</sup>	78.25 0.00 78.25 1 <sup>st</sup>	63.9 0.00 63.9 2 <sup>nd</sup>

Guard: SIG

	Downingtown HS	Penncrest HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Abington HS	Avon Grove HS	North Penn HS (3)	Garnet Valley HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.34 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.61 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.34 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.81 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.74 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.94 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.14 1st 87 1st 85 1st	14.94 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.41 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.88 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.74 7 <sup>th</sup> 75 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.21 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	14.74 (2nd) 75 (3rd) 73 (2nd)	14.68 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.81 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup> 68 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.41 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup> 71 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.47 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.34 1s 78 1s 76 1s	14.28 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup>
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.94 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 76 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 74 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	14.21 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.48 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 71 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.02 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 74 <b>6<sup>th</sup></b> 68 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	15.14 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 2 <sup>rd</sup>	15.41 1sl 79 1sl 76 1sl	15.21 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.74 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.41 7 <sup>th</sup> 74 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup>	15.01 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.41 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.94 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	15.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.9 0.00 76.9 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72.85 0.00 72.85 7 <sup>th</sup>	73.05 0.00 73.05 6 <sup>th</sup>	73.53 <sub>0.00</sub> 73.53 <sub>5<sup>th</sup></sub>	74.03 0.00 74.03 4 <sup>th</sup>	78.04 0.00 78.04 1 <sup>st</sup>	76.77 0.00 76.77 3 <sup>rd</sup>

## Chapter 3 Championship @ Ridley ${\sf HS}$

	Guard: SAG				Guard: IAG		Guard: ISG
	Phoenixville HS	Coatesville HS	Radnor HS	Avon Grove HS	Delazure	Field of View	LB-LeDarte
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.74 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 75 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 73 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.08 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.28 1st 84 1st 80 1st	15.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.81 (1st 81 (1st 78 (1st )	15.28 1sl 79 1sl 75 1sl
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.15 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 79 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 74 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.48 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.81 1st 86 1st 83 1st	16.67 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	16.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.75 1st 72 1st 67 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.9 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup>	16 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.8 1st 84 1st	16.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17 1st 85 1st 85 1st	16.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.8 1st 71 1st 67 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.8 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 4 <sup>th</sup> 72 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.7 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.2 1st 87 1st 85 1st	17 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.1 1st 86 1st 85 1st	16.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.3 1sl 68 1sl 65 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.5 4 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup> 71 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.8 1sl 85 1sl 83 1sl	17 1st 86 1st 84 1st	16.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.8 1sl 71 1sl 67 1sl
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.09 0.00 74.09 4 <sup>th</sup>	79.29 <sub>0.00</sub> 79.29 3 <sup>rd</sup>	83.29 0.00 83.29 1 <sup>st</sup>	83.25 0.00 83.25 2 <sup>nd</sup>	84.32 0.00 84.32 1 <sup>st</sup>	81.55 0.00 81.55 2 <sup>nd</sup>	69.93 <sub>0.40</sub> 69.53 1 <sup>st</sup>

Guai	rd·	IW	G

	Guard. IWG	
	Field of View	Light Brigade
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV10-10 VOC EXC	17 1st 86 1st 84 1st	15.4 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 79 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 75 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st 80	15.2 (2nd) 77 (2nd) 75 (2nd)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.9 1 <sup>st</sup> 85 1 <sup>st</sup> 84 1 <sup>st</sup>	16 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.3 0.00 83.3 1 <sup>st</sup>	77.2 0.00 77.2 2 <sup>nd</sup>